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Individual Name:

Authorisation for Credit Card Payments

LIVERPOOL TAG LEAGUE - WINTER 2016

Team Name:

Contact Phone Number:

Description

Senior Registration Payment

Size

N/A

Email:

Cost

80.00

Quantity Total

Teen Tag Registration Payment

N/A

65.00

Under 12's Registration Payment

N/A

50.00

Under 9's Registration Payment

N/A

35.00

Registration Deposit

N/A

20.00

Tag League shorts

25.00

Tag League tights

Al A|B| BB B L

30.00

Sub Total

N/A

Merchant Service Fee

N/A

2%

TOTAL COST

N/A

A | B ||| A|B| BB B A

Names of people included in registration payment:

1

10

11

12

13

7

14

Name on Credit Card

Today's Date

Credit Card Type

Credit Card Number

Expiry Date

CSV Number

Amount inc GST

Card Holder Signature

Liverpool Tag League is managed by Sportworx Pty Ltd (ABN 50602420842)

PO Box 805 ST MARYS NSW 1790

Phone: 1800 466 090 - Fax: (02) 9628 1623 - email: Admin@TaglLeague.com.au

sportwor)X
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