

LIVERPOOL TAG LEAGUE - WINTER 2016

Authorisation for Credit Card Payments

Individual Name:						
Team Name:						
Contact Phone Number:		Email:				
Description	Size		Cost	Quantity	Tota	
Senior Registration Payment	N/A	\$	80.00		\$	-
Teen Tag Registration Payment	N/A	\$	65.00		\$	-
Under 12's Registration Payment	N/A	\$	50.00		\$	-
Under 9's Registration Payment	N/A	\$	35.00		\$	-
Registration Deposit	N/A	\$	20.00		\$	-
Tag League shorts		\$	25.00		\$	-
Tag League tights		\$	30.00		\$	-
Sub Total	N/A				\$	-
Merchant Service Fee	N/A		2%		\$	-
TOTAL COST	N/A				\$	-
Names of people included in registration p		8				
2						
3						
5		11 12				
6		13				
7		14				
Name on Credit Card						
Today's Date						
Credit Card Type						
Credit Card Number						
Expiry Date						
CSV Number						
Amount inc GST						
Card Holder Signature						



